mandlar 55

oliver 9o

levain & gott smor 65
chark 95

ost 95

bagna cauda 105

sardelldipp med gronsaker
saint-marcellin 195

liummen komjolksost, cornichons, levain

vit sparris 180

konfiterad potatis, ramslokspesto, farskost
getlostpolenta 160

ratatouille, honungsvindgrett

potatisgnocchi 175

brynt smor, spenat, citron, hasselnotter, parmesan
rabiff 165

pepparrotskrim, brodkrutonger, rodbeta, senapsfron
rokt makrill 165

krdamigt dge, grisloksnobis, radisor

lammstek 195

krondrtskocka, chimichurri, citroncréme

creme caramel 125
karamelliserade hasselnotter, korshdr
turron 53

nougat, hasselnotter, mandlar




yann alexandre
copinet

pierre mignon
domaine derain
olivier cohen
endrizzi

old boy
campedello
krasna hora
vinevenom

romain le bars

les foulards rouges
gut oggau
momento mori

jean-marc dreyer
matassa

tenuta grillo

rocco di carpeneto
denavolo

podere pradarolo
azienda agricola rinaldi
partida creus

markovic

momento mori
momento mori
equinox wines

BUBBLES

brut noir | nv pn | pm
cuvée alexandrine | nv chardonnay
grande réserve brut [ nv. pm|ch|pn
chut... derain | nv aligoté

des bulles | 2023
brut classico | 2020

cinsault | syrah | muscat
chardonnay | pinot nero

hey boy | 2022 durella

croci | 2022 ma | tre | sauvignon
blancs de noir | 2017 pinot noir

serenade mcc | 2015 pn|ch|pm

ROSE

lirac | 2022 mourvedre | carignan
la soif du mal rosé | 2023 grenache | carignan
cecilia | 2021 gemischter satz

camel ranges rosé | 2021 schiopettino

ORANGE

riesling origin | 2022 riesling
brutal orange | 2023 macabeo
baccabianca | 2014 cortese
reis | 2022 cortese
catavela | 2022 ma | or | ro

malvasia di candia
grechetto | trebbiano
cartoixa vermell

vej | 2022 (magnum)
kalima colbacco | 2022
cx | 2023

mythos | 2020

staring at the sun | 2021
fistful of flowers | 2022
silt | 2022

chardonnay

fi| mu|ve|ma
muscato giallo
muscat

champagne | fra
champagne | fra
champagne | fra
bourgogne | fra
languedoc | fra
alto-adige | ita
veneto | ita
emilia-romagna | ita
moravia | cze
swartland | rsa

rhone | fra
roussillon | fra
burgenland | aut
victoria | aus

alsace | fra
languedoc | fra

piemonte | ita
piemonte | ita
emilia-rom. | ita
emilia-rom. | ita
umbria | ita
catalunia | spa

baden | ger
victoria | aus
victoria | aus
swartland | rsa

1100
1350
920
870
870
870
900
850
1100
900

900
800
1100
1120

900
1080

950
850
820
1700
800
870

1100
985
900
870
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france

thomas de marne

les vins pirouettes
jean-marc dreyer

jean-marc dreyer

lambert spielmann
catherine riss

domaine derain
christian ducroix

margot rousseau-petit
loic mahe
lauverjat

WHITE

coteaux champenois | 2022
blanc litron (11) | 2019
brutus | 2022

siggi | 2017

evolution d’octobre | 2023
dessous de table | 2023

landré | 2022
cuvée thibault | 2022

salve | 2022
I'echappée belle | 2017
menetou-salon | 2023

bénédicte & stéphanie tissot les bruyéres | 2020
bénédicte & stéphanie tissot en barberon | 2022
bénédicte & stéphanie tissot rose massale | 2023
bénédicte & stéphanie tissot savagnin ouillé | 2022

domaine mada
les foulards rouges
maziére

spain

la perdida
celler frisach
mas candi
cyclic beer farm

italy

giampaolo venica
oddero

il farneto

fabrizio di pasquale

germany | austria

j.b. becker

andi weigand
weingut idler
nikolaihof
christian tschida
andreas tscheppe

wu | 2022
la soif du mal | 2023
m21 | 2021

malas ulvas | 2022
I'brunet | 2023
desig | 2023

call me casi | 2020

dalia maris “b” | 2019
derthona | 2022
spergle | 2022
'ambrato | 2019

kabinett | 2014

silvaner | 2022

wetzstein endersbach | 2020
federspiel | 2016
laissez-faire | 2021
salamander | 2022

white other countries

antonio madeira
franz wenninger
bott frigyes
subject for change
equinox

vinhas velhas branco | 2020
feherburgundi | 2021

faricka | 2021

chill pill | 2022

to maike and the rest | 2023

pinot noir | chardonnay
pinot blanc

pinot gris | auxerrois
silvaner

Pg | pb | pn
auxerrois | sylvaner

chardonnay
pg|ri|ja

chenin blanc
chenin blanc | pinot gris
sauvignon blanc

chardonnay
chardonnay
chardonnay
savagnin

cinsault
muscat | macabeo
macabeo

dofia blanca | palomino
garnacha blanca
xarel-lo

garnacha blanca | xarel-lo

ribolla gialla | friuliano
timorasso

spergola

cataratto

riesling
silvaner
chardonnay
riesling
riesling
chardonnay

arinto | bical
pinot blanc
furmint
chenin blanc
chenin blanc

champagne
alsace
alsace
alsace
alsace
alsace

bourgogne
beaujolais

loire
loire
loire

jura
jura
jura
jura

languedoc
languedoc
languedoc

valdeorras
catalonia
catalonia
penedés

friuli-venezia
piemonte
emilia-romagna
sicilia

rheingau
franken
wirttemberg
wachau
burgenland
sudersteiermark

déo | por
sopron | hun
muszla hill | slo
california | usa
swartland | rsa

1280
850
900
900
970
800

900
750

1100
820
850

1300
1200
1200
1200

950
900
1100

950
720
850
650

1350
900
850
995

900
800
900
1050
1300
1100

950
750
820
800
820
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france

domaine derain

domaine derain
jean-charles lecuyer
charles noellat

domaine de la grand’cour
domaine joubert

henri chauvet

chateau peyrat-fourthon
chéteau falfas

chateau goubau
chateau dieux mougnac

I'anglore
les cigales
les editions de vins rares

italy

lino maga di barbacarlo
ronchi di cialla
selvadolce

tenuta grillo

christian boffa

andrea oberto

cascina corte

roagna

roagna

occhipinti

other countries

marcio lopés
dominio vicari
terras de tavares
katla wines
strohmeier
equinox
terracura wines
pino roman

la plante chassey | 2021
le ban | 2022

RED

pinot noir | pinot beurot
pinot noir

gevrey-chambertin‘en pallud’ | 2018 pinot noir
gevrey-chambertin‘en sylvie’ | 2016 pinot noir
fleurie ‘clos de la grand cour’ | 2023 gamay

beaujolais-villages | 2022

vie ordinarie | 2022
haut-médoc | 2009
chéateau falfas | 2011
la source | 2014
cuvée viktor | 2018

vintage tavel | 2020
queue de cométe | 2021
epitre no 1900 | 2013

barbacarlo | 2014
ciallarosso | 2021

rosso se | 2021

igiea | 2006

langhe nebbiolo | 2022
barolo | 2019

amalia | 2019

rocche di castiglione | 2017
pajé | 2017

sp68 magnum | 2023

atlantico | 2023
hibisco | 2019

tinto | 2002

sigyn | 2022

karmin tiz no 12 | 2021
stone | 2020

silverwis | 2017

tinto pais | 2023

gamay

pinot noir

cs | me | pv
cf|cs|ma|me

merlot | cabernet france
cabernet franc

grlicajci|cl
cinsault | mourvedre
carignan

crlve|uvra

schio | refosco

rossese di campochiesa
barbera

nebbiolo

nebbiolo

nebbiolo

nebbiolo

nebbiolo

fra | nero

feild blend

tinta roriz

jaen | touriga nacional
regent | riesling
blauer wildbacher
cabernet sauvignon
cinsault

pais

bourgogne merc. 1250
bourgogne st-ab 1100
bourgogne gc 1050
bourgogne gc 1200

beaujolais 950
beaujolais 750
auvergne 1080
bordeaux 1100
bordeaux 1350
bordeaux 900
bordeaux 1200
tavel 1200
languedoc 900
languedoc 975
lombardia 1150
friuli 900
liguria 1080
piemonte 1050
piemonte 820
barolo 1100
barolo 1600
barolo 2850
barbaresco 2850
sicily 1600

vinho verde| por 820
torresvedras | por 820
dao | por 950
rheinhessen | ger 875
steiermark | aus 980
swartland |rsa 800
swartland |rsa 950
itata | chi 850
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